AT SRR BEAR MBS He ZREEE . 2020/12/09

fHiR:
g
JE77:
R

YL R (ENEE
ok

EHTT &%

S
ya

S 438 5 2 B BRI

T NG ) ] — BR A

315~500 bar

AHIFMELL

BSP N IRZL;

NPT P BREL;

SAE WHELL;

24 HE%ER;: (DIN2353) 32 R4,
245 HEER: (DIN2353) HE R4
-10 ~ +80° C

WA WA R AN, ST R A
1T AR T 2 T D B4R B 4

B AA SR FH A o7 3 T A il
BRAREER AR E E8E (POM)
TR B AR IR

EVOTERy




ik

3R DY 36 e s 22 B ok R P S AR A 2 4 2R G AR A BRI BN 7

i#4£DN04~DN25

BA TR A

W] R ER U AT e s A T S B

WA o R BRI b ) A A R e AR PR i A

W T A R A %) £ R (B SE R G R R B ) A 4
bt/ =S b i}

W R AL

W R PR AN

TAE R
JREHFE VR AT A A R SR B 3AL 10 o7 B D46 21 P 5 (R A

R

VSR RSy

SiE AN AT = L 2 B BRI A TR A e e TR s, M A

CIGINVZS

W AR5 L

B RN

R HLR
WOREEEEN (B

E=E T

WA R ER IR R o R AT i P, 75 DM i AR S A5
W R R ER IR AE A b s 2R 5 3R B ) AR T g A0 P i P

W COERAL K O Pl S BE BRI — iR 4R it

FEART S HR B ARG EA . HEERIE S, 2020/12/09

EVOTERy



FEAR IS HIRR B A GBS, e ERiGEi. 2020/12/09

e

Cws |ma | m[wses

EHTT3

EHTT4

L 90° #i, 45° K
T 90" e, 45° KA
T 90° [l
T 180° #afiy)
T 180° )
T 180° #fl
L 180° #ff
T 90° #fr)
T 180° #fl
X 90° #n

2
o (LEIN
e [HEIN]

ros [OfIL

o (IR

pos IO

s [

or [ FAINEE

s [T

o [BEREE
13
24

o ([N
13

SRR ko
YooRoNale
‘oo Rclcle
JcioRoRoto
SccRe

B 08B0
SRR

EVOTERy




SN RSE

EHTT

=
finy
3
R
=g

N
=]
H]

d2
h3

-
&
L2
%2}
=
A
h

i#

oL
OLs
@
®
i
|
©
|
|
h2
H

BiEAMI4]

-
&
=

—

JB984-77 4B L i ] 25 4t

T
I
L
I
Ty
swe2 /lE = ==
PN
RA d2 L1 | L2 |L3 hl |h2|h3|SW1|SW2
ek e

EHTT3/4-M12x1.25 5 M12x1.25 70 425 5!
EHTT3/4-M16x1.5 06 5 5 45 11 Mi16x1.5 6.5 11 105 70 425 55 57 22 40 11 12 24 500
EHTT3/4-M22x1.5 08 9 9 7 16 M22x1.5 6.5 12 116 80 46 65 68 27 50 12 14 30 500
EHTT3/4-M27x1.5 10 9 9 7 20 M27x1.5 6.5 16 124 80 46 65 68 27 50 12 14 30 500
EHTT3/4-M30x1.5 12 12 12 10 24 M30x1.5 9 16 144 100 56 80 78 31 60 12 14 36 400
EHTT3/4-M36x2 20 18 18 14 30 M36x2 9 18 151 100 58 85 935 36 73 14 17 46 315
EHTT3/4-M42x2 25 23 23 17 35 M42x2 9 18 176 118 68.5 85 1025 475 82 14 17 50 315
—
H 1SO228 L
LT T bl

--- (bar)
EHTT3/4-G1/8 04 5 45 G1/8 70 425 40 11
EHTT3/4-G1/4 06 5 5 45 - Gl/4 65 14 100 70 425 55 57 22 40 11 12 24 500
EHTT3/4-G3/8 10 9 9 7 - G3/8 6.5 14 115 80 46 65 68 27 50 12 14 30 500
EHTT3/4-G1/2 12 12 12 10 - G1/2 9 16 135 100 56 80 78 31 60 12 14 36 400
EHTT3/4-G3/4 20 18 18 14 - G3/4 9 18 144 100 58 85 935 36 73 14 17 46 315
EHTT3/4-G1 25 23 23 17 - G1 9 205 172 118 68,5 85 1025 475 82 14 17 50 315
EHTT3/4-G1 1/4 25/32 23 23 17 - G11/4 9 22 180 118 68.5 85 1025 475 82 14 17 55 315

e BRI %, 2020/12/09

B 9 S HUR B BRSSO

E WTEK/“




e BRI . 2020/12/09

N R EE SO

SN RSE

EHTT
@
SWi1i
¢ ' rél}tN SW2 mm jm— _‘21
=™ [ T
og® - @ +-—- @——~— o
1 | st __“C'
' |
¢ ¢ w
L
@
201 NPT Mz
AN
0

EHTT3/4-1/ANPT
EHTT3/4-3/8NPT
EHTT3/4-1/2NPT
EHTT3/4-3/ANPT
EHTT3/4-1INPT

EHTT3/4-1Y4NPT

06
10
12
20
25
25/32

EHTT3/4-SAE4
EHTT3/4-SAE6
EHTT3/4-SAE8
EHTT3/4-SAE12
EHTT3/4-SAE16
EHTT3/4-SAE20

10
12
20
25
25/32

RA
---.
5 5 45

70 425 55

80 46 65 68 27 50 12
100 56 80 78 31 60 12
100 58 85 935 36 73 14
118 68.5 85 1025 475 82 14
118 68.5 85 1025 475 82 14

70 425 40 11
80 46 65 68 27 50 12
100 56 80 78 31 60 12
100 58 85 935 36 73 14
118 68.5 85 1025 475 82 14

1/4ANPT 6.5 14
9 9 7 - 3/8NPT 6.5 14 115
12 12 10 - 12NPT 9 17 135
18 18 14 - 3/4NPT 9 19 144
23 23 17 - INPT 9 225 172
23 23 17 - 1%NPT 9 225 180
5l - s
SAE J514 NIZ4r
\
1
---
5 4.5 7/16-20UNF 6.5
9 9 7 - 9/16-18UNF 6.5 13 115
12 12 10 -  3/4-16UNF 9 15 135
18 18 14 - 11/16-12UN 9 20 144
23 23 17 - 15/16-12UN 9 20 172
23 23 17 - 15/8-12UN 9 20 180

118 68.5 85 1025 475 82 14

14
17
17
17

14
14
17
17
17

30
36
46
50
55

30
36
46
50
55

L1 | L2 hl | h2 |h3|SW1|SW2 o
(bar)

500
400
315
315
315

RA d2 L1 | L2 | L3 h1l h3|SW )
(bar)

500
400
315
315
315

EFiﬁEFFTEFi;;}




SN RSE

EHTT

=
fiay
5
R
=g

N
[=]
=]

d2
h3

-
&
L2
%2}
=
A
h

i#

oL
OLs
@
®
i
|
©
|
|
h2
H

BiEAMI4]

-
&
=

—

DIN2353 % 2741

I N E D N L S
EHTT3/4-06LR 04 5 45 06 M12x1.5 70 425

EHTT3/4-08LR 06 5 5 45 08 MI14x15 65 10 105 70 425 55 57 22 40 11 12 24 500
EHTT3/4-10LR 08 9 9 7 10 Miléex1.5 6.5 11 114 80 46 65 68 27 50 12 14 30 500
EHTT3/4-12LR 10 9 9 7 12 Mi18x15 6.5 11 114 80 46 65 68 27 50 12 14 30 500
EHTT3/4-15LR 12 12 12 10 15 M22x15 12 136 100 56 80 78 31 60 12 14 36 400
EHTT3/4-18LR 12 12 12 10 18 M26x1.5 12 136 100 56 80 78 31 60 12 14 36 400

EHTT3/4-28LR 25 23 23 17 28 M36x2

©
9

EHTT3/4-22LR 20 18 18 14 22 M30x2 9 14 143 100 58 85 935 36 73 14 17 46 315
9 14 166 118 685 85 1025 475 82 14 17 50 315
9

EHTT3/4-35LR  25/32 23 23 17 35 M45x2 16 170 118 685 85 1025 475 82 14 17 50 315

DIN2353 & £ 7

. PN
ites --- RA d2 L1 | L2 | L3 hi | h2 |h3|swi|sw2 (bar

EHTT3/4-08SR 04 5 45 08 Mi6x1.5 70 425 40 11

EHTT3/4-10SR 06 5 5 45 10 Mi18x15 6.5 12 105 70 425 55 57 22 40 11 12 24 500
EHTT3/4-12SR 08 9 9 7 12 M20x15 65 12 116 80 46 65 68 27 50 12 14 30 500
EHTT3/4-14SR 10 9 9 7 14 M22x15 65 14 120 80 46 65 68 27 50 12 14 30 500
EHTT3/4-16SR 12 12 12 10 16 M24x15 14 140 100 56 80 78 31 60 12 14 36 400
EHTT3/4-20SR 12 12 12 10 20 M30x1.5 16 144 100 56 80 78 31 60 12 14 36 400

EHTT3/4-30SR 25 23 23 17 30 M42x2

©
9

EHTT3/4-25SR 20 18 18 14 25 M36x2 9 18 151 100 58 85 935 36 73 14 17 46 315
9 20 176 118 685 85 1025 475 82 14 17 50 315
9

EHTT3/4-38SR 25/32 23 23 17 38 M52x2 22 180 118 685 85 1025 475 82 14 17 655 315

e BRI %, 2020/12/09

B 9 S HUR B BRSSO

E WTEK/“




FEAR T S HUR B BRSSO, HeE R #. 2020/12/09

WHRER

2t 6L
e - BRAL s Wi i
VRS S ERE A ot (oLitl] R Bl 25 45
et [ iR R - - I--
! EHTT 3 - G3/8 - PO1 -
%
#1 S w
Code I Code FHi
E SIB L RN 02 HaeEAMK (DN06-12)
4 RUEZ N 04 HHE R (DN20-32)
#2 -
Code B Code E
PO1 C T
P02 s N
P03
— R S
P05 .
B5E IARHER R R R Code e
= C 4N
e S AEEN
Po9 - A
2l Code o]
M POM
& E PTFE
Code MEL K PEEK
B T &
\Y; BAEIR

EVOTERy




